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1 340 DİLAY YILDIZHAN İSTANBUL T 08.07.2004 5:18 1

2 720 KADER ŞİMŞEK BATMAN T 02.02.2004 5:27 2

3 400 FATMANUR TURHAN KIRŞEHİR F 14.01.2005 5:30 3

4 21 EDANUR AŞUK ADIYAMAN T 01.05.2004 5:32 4

5 250 GÜLÜSTAN ÖZMEN ERZURUM T 03.06.2004 5:36 5

6 380 FİRDEVS POLAT KAYSERİ T 10.05.2004 5:37 6

7 272 MÜZEYYEN ŞEN GAZİANTEP T 03.01.2004 5:38 7

8 450 SILA DEMİR MANİSA F 13.10.2004 5:39 8

9 271 HATİCE KILIÇ GAZİANTEP T 03.01.2004 5:39 9

10 682 FADİME İRGİN AKSARAY T 06.03.2005 5:39 10

11 270 BİRGÜL BEKEN GAZİANTEP T 03.01.2004 5:41 11

12 320 İREM EROL ISPARTA T 01.01.2004 5:42 12

13 723 SERAP YILDIRIM BATMAN T 30.11.2004 5:42 13

14 134 BERİVAN ÖZKAN BİTLİS T 12.10.2004 5:43 14

15 310 BUKET İNCİ HATAY T 06.01.2004 5:43 15

16 311 EMİNE HACIÖMEROĞLU HATAY T 12.01.2004 5:44 16

17 721 MESUDE ÖRÜTER BATMAN T 01.01.2004 5:44 17

18 383 MERVE KARAKAYA KAYSERİ T 10.02.2004 5:44 18

19 432 BÜŞRA GÜNEY KÜTAHYA T 04.08.2004 5:45 19

20 680 CEMİLE OZAN AKSARAY T 07.07.2004 5:45 20

21 273 SONGÜL FIRAT GAZİANTEP T 03.01.2004 5:45 21

22 410 ŞEVVAL TAM KOCAELİ T 05.01.2004 5:45 22

23 500 ALEYNA SÜRÜCÜ NEVŞEHİR F 07.01.2005 5:46 23

24 341 ESMANUR YILMAZ İSTANBUL T 10.11.2004 5:46 24

25 342 CEYDANUR YILMAZ İSTANBUL T 21.09.2004 5:46 25

26 722 GÜLAY ŞİMŞEK BATMAN T 15.02.2005 5:47 26

27 70 K. NUR ATEŞ ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 5:47 27

28 121 GÖZDE ATAŞ BİNGÖL T 01.01.2004 5:47 28

29 120 RONAHİ ÇELİKEL BİNGÖL T 01.01.2004 5:48 29

30 33 BEYZA NUR BOZDAĞ AFYONKARAHİSAR T 27.04.2004 5:48 30

31 22 ELİF IRMAK ADIYAMAN T 16.04.2004 5:48 31

32 561 ESLEM YILMAZ SİİRT T 10.07.2004 5:49 32

33 122 DİLAN MECE BİNGÖL T 01.01.2004 5:49 33

34 781 LARA AKKAYA KARABÜK T 18.11.2004 5:50 34

35 133 RABİA YILMAZ BİTLİS T 01.08.2005 5:50 35

36 72 ŞEYMA TORUN ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 - 36

37 762 Zozan ARGIŞ IĞDIR T 11.08.2004 - 37

38 780 SILA YÜKSEL KARABÜK T 22.03.2004 - 38

39 260 SILA BAYIR ESKİŞEHİR T 12.02.2004 - 39

40 602 GONCA SEVİNÇ TOKAT T 09.09.2004 - 40
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41 662 EDANUR SARGIN YOZGAT T 25.04.2004 - 41

42 433 AYŞENUR GÖKALP KÜTAHYA T 01.01.2004 - 42

43 382 BEYZA ÖZDİN KAYSERİ T 29.07.2004 - 43

44 30 GÜLŞEN ÖZKONAKCI AFYONKARAHİSAR T 17.06.2004 - 44

45 601 SARENUR ŞANALMIŞ TOKAT T 24.03.2004 - 45

46 313 BESTE NİHADİOĞLU HATAY T 30.01.2004 - 46

47 563 SÜMEYYE DOĞAN SİİRT T 01.01.2005 - 47

48 131 MİZGİN ŞİMŞEK BİTLİS T 21.06.2004 - 48

49 263 ALEYNA ERASLAN ESKİŞEHİR T 07.11.2005 - 49

50 381 SENANUR AĞCA KAYSERİ T 22.06.2004 - 50

51 810 SÜMEYYE NUR DÜZGÜN DÜZCE F 01.01.2004 - 51

52 251 MERCAN YOLUK ERZURUM T 17.07.2004 - 52

53 652 SEVDA BAZ VAN T 20.08.2004 - 53

54 653 NAZLI BAŞAR VAN T 20.06.2004 - 54

55 685 GAMZE ÇAĞLAYAN AKSARAY T 15.01.2004 - 55

56 61 TÖRE GÜNDOĞAN ANKARA T 05.02.2004 - 56

57 412 RABİA TURAN KOCAELİ T 10.12.2004 - 57

58 413 KADER TİMUÇİN KOCAELİ T 01.01.2005 - 58

59 23 SONAY İLĞAR ADIYAMAN T 08.09.2005 - 59

60 763 Rojbin KIZILTAŞ IĞDIR T 05.07.2005 - 60

61 760 Gülsüm ŞAYİR IĞDIR T 28.02.2005 - 61

62 650 GÜLTEN YORGUN VAN T 24.10.2004 - 62

63 411 SİBEL KAYA KOCAELİ T 01.01.2004 - 63

64 132 AYŞE TUNCAY BİTLİS T 04.02.2004 - 64

65 783 TUANA ÜNLÜ KARABÜK T 09.01.2004 - 65

66 62 EYLÜL BEGÜM KORKMAZ ANKARA T 08.06.2004 - 66

67 73 İ. SONAY KARAKIŞ ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 - 67

68 562 GURBET TOPRAK SİİRT T 01.01.2005 - 68

69 663 SEHER ŞİMŞEK YOZGAT T 09.03.2005 - 69

70 622 EVİN ÇELEBİ TUNCELİ T 01.01.2005 - 70

71 262 HATİCE ÖZBEK ESKİŞEHİR T 14.10.2004 - 71

72 752 ZEYNEP ALABAY ARDAHAN T 03.03.2004 - 72

73 661 FİRDEVS KAYA YOZGAT T 11.06.2004 - 73

74 64 CEREN ÇİMEN ANKARA T 27.03.2004 - 74

75 750 ŞİLAN  DEMİR ARDAHAN T 02.07.2004 - 75

76 434 ALEYNA GELEN KÜTAHYA T 05.04.2004 - 76

77 552 NURAY YILDIZ SAMSUN T 01.01.2004 - 77

78 551 BUKET SARIOĞLU SAMSUN T 23.09.2004 - 78

79 321 TUANA HAVVA KARA ISPARTA T 28.02.2004 - 79

80 564 MERYEM TOPRAK SİİRT T 10.02.2004 - 80

81 751 İDEAL KARABACAK ARDAHAN T 12.02.2004 - 81

82 123 FATMA GÖRGÜLÜ BİNGÖL T 01.01.2005 - 82

83 261 RÜVEYDA SARIKAN ESKİŞEHİR T 14.10.2004 - 83

84 343 DÖNDÜ ÇANDIR İSTANBUL T 18.11.2004 - 84

85 312 SILA ARSLANHAN HATAY T 30.06.2004 - 85

86 782 MİHRİBAN TİMUÇİN KARABÜK T 01.02.2005 - 86

87 681 SEYHAN TAN AKSARAY T 10.08.2004 - 87



1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

2004-2005 Doğumlu Kızlar 24 Nisan 2016 10:30

88 431 ZEYNEP YAHŞİ KÜTAHYA T 01.05.2004 - 88

89 24 BERİVAN YILMAZ ADIYAMAN T 23.04.2005 - 89

90 651 HELİN ÇİÇEK VAN T 01.04.2004 - 90

91 550 SILA MUMCU SAMSUN T 06.03.2004 - 91

92 623 HELİN KURT TUNCELİ T 01.09.2004 - 92

93 553 ÖZGE ŞAHİN SAMSUN T 02.01.2004 - 93

94 32 HACER CANDAN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 27.07.2004 - 94

95 140 ELİF MAT BOLU T 01.02.2004 - 95

96 604 NİSANUR FİDAN TOKAT T 23.06.2004 - 96

97 761 ESRA ARTAN IĞDIR T 22.07.2005 - 97

98 620 BERFİN GEÇGİN TUNCELİ T 20.02.2004 - 98

99 141 GÜL GÜVEN BOLU T 23.04.2004 - 99

100 323 İLAYDA YILDIRIM ISPARTA T 18.04.2004 - 100

101 322 NİSA DURKADIN AKIN ISPARTA T 15.06.2004 - 101

102 31 SULTAN EREN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 14.06.2004 - 102

103 143 HATİCE NUR KESKİN BOLU T 02.01.2005 - 103

104 603 YUDUM PİŞKİN TOKAT T 27.09.2004 - 104

105 753 SELCAN KILIÇ ARDAHAN T 25.10.2004 - 105

- 71 BETÜL ATAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 DNF -

- 660 SONGÜL SUNTAY YOZGAT T 10.07.2005 DNF -

- 362 MELEK YILMAZ KARS F 27.03.2005 DNF -

- 621 YUDUM HAVİN KARAKAYA TUNCELİ T 23.07.2005 DNS -

- 253 ÖZNUR ÇELİK ERZURUM T 01.01.2004 DNS -

- 252 MİZGİN YALVAÇ ERZURUM T 01.03.2004 DNS -

- 63 AYŞENUR BULAT ANKARA T 08.12.2004 DNS -

- 142 EYLÜL HAVİN KARATAŞ BOLU T 12.03.2005 DNS -
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270 BİRGÜL BEKEN 5:41 11

271 HATİCE KILIÇ 5:39 9

1 GAZİANTEP 272 MÜZEYYEN ŞEN 5:38 7 27
273 SONGÜL FIRAT 5:45 21

720 KADER ŞİMŞEK 5:27 2

721 MESUDE ÖRÜTER 5:44 17

2 BATMAN 722 GÜLAY ŞİMŞEK 5:47 26 32
723 SERAP YILDIRIM 5:42 13

340 DİLAY YILDIZHAN 5:18 1

341 ESMANUR YILMAZ 5:46 24

3 İSTANBUL 342 CEYDANUR YILMAZ 5:46 25 50
343 DÖNDÜ ÇANDIR - 84

380 FİRDEVS POLAT 5:37 6

381 SENANUR AĞCA - 50

4 KAYSERİ 382 BEYZA ÖZDİN - 43 67
383 MERVE KARAKAYA 5:44 18

310 BUKET İNCİ 5:43 15

311 EMİNE HACIÖMEROĞLU 5:44 16

5 HATAY 312 SILA ARSLANHAN - 85 77
313 BESTE NİHADİOĞLU - 46

680 CEMİLE OZAN 5:45 20

681 SEYHAN TAN - 87

6 AKSARAY 682 FADİME İRGİN 5:39 10 85
685 GAMZE ÇAĞLAYAN - 55

120 RONAHİ ÇELİKEL 5:48 29

121 GÖZDE ATAŞ 5:47 28

7 BİNGÖL 122 DİLAN MECE 5:49 33 90
123 FATMA GÖRGÜLÜ - 82

21 EDANUR AŞUK 5:32 4

22 ELİF IRMAK 5:48 31

8 ADIYAMAN 23 SONAY İLĞAR - 59 94
24 BERİVAN YILMAZ - 89

131 MİZGİN ŞİMŞEK - 48

132 AYŞE TUNCAY - 64

9 BİTLİS 133 RABİA YILMAZ 5:50 35 97
134 BERİVAN ÖZKAN 5:43 14

70 K. NUR ATEŞ 5:47 27

71 BETÜL ATAN DNF -

10 ANTALYA 72 ŞEYMA TORUN - 36 130

73 İ. SONAY KARAKIŞ - 67

410 ŞEVVAL TAM 5:45 22

411 SİBEL KAYA - 63

11 KOCAELİ 412 RABİA TURAN - 57 137
413 KADER TİMUÇİN - 58

780 SILA YÜKSEL - 38

781 LARA AKKAYA 5:50 34

12 KARABÜK 782 MİHRİBAN TİMUÇİN - 86 137
783 TUANA ÜNLÜ - 65
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431 ZEYNEP YAHŞİ - 88
432 BÜŞRA GÜNEY 5:45 19

13 KÜTAHYA 433 AYŞENUR GÖKALP - 42 137
434 ALEYNA GELEN - 76
561 ESLEM YILMAZ 5:49 32
562 GURBET TOPRAK - 68

14 SİİRT 563 SÜMEYYE DOĞAN - 47 147
564 MERYEM TOPRAK - 80
760 Gülsüm ŞAYİR - 61
761 ESRA ARTAN - 97

15 IĞDIR 762 Zozan ARGIŞ - 37 158
763 Rojbin KIZILTAŞ - 60
260 SILA BAYIR - 39
261 RÜVEYDA SARIKAN - 83

16 ESKİŞEHİR 262 HATİCE ÖZBEK - 71 159
263 ALEYNA ERASLAN - 49
30 GÜLŞEN ÖZKONAKCI - 44
31 SULTAN EREN - 102

17 AFYONKARAHİSAR 32 HACER CANDAN - 94 168
33 BEYZA NUR BOZDAĞ 5:48 30

650 GÜLTEN YORGUN - 62
651 HELİN ÇİÇEK - 90

18 VAN 652 SEVDA BAZ - 53 169
653 NAZLI BAŞAR - 54
601 SARENUR ŞANALMIŞ - 45
602 GONCA SEVİNÇ - 40

19 TOKAT 603 YUDUM PİŞKİN - 104 181
604 NİSANUR FİDAN - 96
660 SONGÜL SUNTAY DNF -
661 FİRDEVS KAYA - 73

20 YOZGAT 662 EDANUR SARGIN - 41 183
663 SEHER ŞİMŞEK - 69
320 İREM EROL 5:42 12
321 TUANA HAVVA KARA - 79

21 ISPARTA 322 NİSA DURKADIN AKIN - 101 191
323 İLAYDA YILDIRIM - 100
61 TÖRE GÜNDOĞAN - 56
62 EYLÜL BEGÜM KORKMAZ - 66

22 ANKARA 63 AYŞENUR BULAT DNS - 196
64 CEREN ÇİMEN - 74

750 ŞİLAN  DEMİR - 75
751 İDEAL KARABACAK - 81

23 ARDAHAN 752 ZEYNEP ALABAY - 72 228
753 SELCAN KILIÇ - 105
550 SILA MUMCU - 91
551 BUKET SARIOĞLU - 78

24 SAMSUN 552 NURAY YILDIZ - 77 246
553 ÖZGE ŞAHİN - 93
620 BERFİN GEÇGİN - 98
621 YUDUM HAVİN KARAKAYA DNS -

25 TUNCELİ 622 EVİN ÇELEBİ - 70 260
623 HELİN KURT - 92
140 ELİF MAT - 95
141 GÜL GÜVEN - 99

26 BOLU 142 EYLÜL HAVİN KARATAŞ DNS - 297
143 HATİCE NUR KESKİN - 103
250 GÜLÜSTAN ÖZMEN 5:36 5
251 MERCAN YOLUK - 52

1104 ERZURUM 252 MİZGİN YALVAÇ DNS - DQ
253 ÖZNUR ÇELİK DNS -


